2011 TERYX" 750 Fl 4x4 SPORT awasa

PARTS DIAGRAM
Drive Shaft-Front

92072 59266
ﬁ% 92192B
Ref. Frame @
Fittings (Rear) 51044A

Ref. Cylinder Head (51044A) 313011055 140448

45006A

920378
92037A—» 4’\ .. \ 130 92046A o4
51044— !
"\ //T 92192 / ‘ L 41080/A/B
92170 \

(51044) 92‘92A——11/

92049D T \/T(QZIQZA)T 9
(92192B) 410

13272

92015A (92192) 92055A
131688 g:i
1304 13271 ' 7
e 92180/A~E
g ﬁ———(921920) ) 02043 A
921926—] 920458 ‘ 13096 410800
20438 92046A 92045A
@f 13107  49022C (3
, 43058 49022
N 42034
CAN +—92145A 14055
BN 2 13168A ﬁ
@/? A) ﬁ%?14044A rob2z
92180F~N
[
132A 49022C

92049 (132)

13151—
921538 3 92065— 67}4091 /'“922%20145
l@” 92066B—§ o,0,0 /JL——920493
11061 92045C g5153 92055 92153A
140558
8 13236
921800~T 14055A O & 92150
92045 S Y
- 73 14044
92210A &
92172 570 481
2151 13139 &  92066A 49022B
42034A
92033 92049¢ 92046
49050 % —02033 92015
92033—<¢ 92066
92033—2> 92049A f
132B  (14057)(LH) 49117 giig 92200A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2011 TERYX" 750 Fl 4x4 SPORT

PARTS LIST
Drive Shaft-Front

ITEM NAME

BRACKET (Ref # 11055)
GASKET,LH CASE (Ref # 11061)
HOUSING-CLUTCH (Ref # 13096)
SHAFT,CROSS (Ref # 13107)
SHIFTER,2/4WD ACTUATOR (Ref # 13139)
SWITCH-COMP,NEUTRAL (Ref # 13151)
LEVER,OUTER (Ref # 13168)
LEVER,DIFF-LOCK,INNER (Ref # 13168A)
LEVER,DIFF-LOCK (Ref # 13168B)
LEVER-COMP,INNER (Ref # 13236)
PLATE,DISC (Ref # 13271)

PLATE,CAM (Ref # 13272)
HOLDER-CABLE (Ref # 14044)
HOLDER-CABLE,DIFF-LOCK (Ref # 14044A)
HOLDER-CABLE (Ref # 14044B)
CASE-GEAR,CROSS (Ref # 14055)
CASE-GEAR,RH (Ref # 14055A)
CASE-GEAR,MDL (Ref # 14055B)
CASE-COMP-GEAR,LH (Ref # 14057)
COVER (Ref # 14091)

COVER,CROSS CASE (Ref # 14091A)
ACTUATOR (Ref # 16172)

DISC,T=1.20 (Ref # 41080)
DISC,T=1.80 (Ref # 41080A)
DISC,T=2.40 (Ref # 41080B)

DISC ASSY,DIFFERENTIAL LOCK (Ref # 41080C)
COUPLING (Ref # 42034)

COUPLING (Ref # 42034A)

RING (Ref # 43058)

PART NUMBER

11055-0422
11061-0272
13096-0018
13107-0149
13139-0015
13151-1080
13168-0139
13168-0141
13168-0173
13236-0164
13271-1503
13272-0858
14044-0029
14044-0036
14044-0042
14055-0033
14055-0038
14055-0043
14057-0005
14091-0680
14091-0867
16172-0014
41080-1499
41080-1500
41080-1501
41080-1512
42034-0043
42034-0054
43058-0018

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N N S e e N g N Y e S T S S Y I Y SR N (i U N W S W R Y

> >
o B v B v}

_— e e -



2011 TERYX" 750 Fl 4x4 SPORT

PARTS LIST
Drive Shaft-Front

ITEM NAME
BOOT,U) (Ref # 49006)

BOOT,DOJ (Ref # 49006A)
GEAR-BEVEL,10T (Ref # 49022)
GEAR-BEVEL,35T (Ref # 49022A)
GEAR-BEVEL,8T (Ref # 49022B)
GEAR-BEVEL,16T (Ref # 49022C)

SPIDER (Ref # 49050)

VALVE-ASSY (Ref # 49116)

YOKE,14T (Ref # 49117)

TUBE-ASSY (Ref # 51044)
TUBE-ASSY,BREATHER (Ref # 51044A)
JOINT-BALL (Ref # 59266)
NUT,LOCK,12MM,BLACK (Ref # 92015)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015A)
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92015B)

RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033)

CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92037)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A)

CLAMP,L=45 (Ref # 92037B)

RIVET,DISC (Ref # 92039)

PIN (Ref # 92043)

PIN,10X20 (Ref # 92043A)

PIN,6.2X8X14 (Ref # 92043B)
BEARING-BALL,6306A6 (Ref # 92045)
BEARING-BALL,#6009 (Ref # 92045A)
BEARING-BALL,16007 (Ref # 92045B)
BEARING-BALL,6910 (Ref # 92045C)
BEARING-NEEDLE,A)501907 (Ref # 92046)
BEARING-NEEDLE,AK1116 (Ref # 92046A)

PART NUMBER

49006-0092
49006-0093
49022-0018
49022-0030
49022-0032
49022-0047
49050-1075
49116-0024
49117-0040
51044-0053
51044-0056
59266-0037
92015-1190
92015-1339
92015-1432
92033-1030
92037-1104
92037-1461
92037-1539
92039-1258
92043-0121
92043-0142
92043-1263
92045-0068
92045-1015
92045-1230
92045-1394
92046-0025
92046-1286

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2
2
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2



2011 TERYX" 750 Fl 4x4 SPORT

PARTS LIST
Drive Shaft-Front

ITEM NAME
SEAL-OIL,SDD7 25X57X7 HS (Ref # 92049)
SEAL-OIL,55X77X9 (Ref # 92049A)
SEAL-OIL,TC14245 (Ref # 92049B)
SEAL-OIL,KICK PEDAL (Ref # 92049C)
SEAL-OIL,TC 12X22X7 (Ref # 92049D)
RING-O (Ref # 92055)

RING-0,169.3X3.1 (Ref # 92055A)
GASKET,10.5X16X1 (Ref # 92065)

PLUG (Ref # 92066)

PLUG,DRAIN,10X12 (Ref # 92066A)

PLUG (Ref # 92066B)

BAND,L=186 (Ref # 92072)
SPRING,RETURN (Ref # 92145)
SPRING,DIFF-LOCK LEVER (Ref # 92145A)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 92150)
BOLT,10X35 (Ref # 92151)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X30 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,FLANGED-SMALL,6X16 (Ref # 92153A)
BOLT,8X40 (Ref # 92153B)

CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

SCREW,SET,75X10 (Ref # 92172)
SHIM,45.3X57X0.8 (Ref # 92180)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X35 (Ref # 130A)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X40 (Ref # 132)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X18 (Ref # 132A)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X35 (Ref # 132B)
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL,4MM (Ref # 410)
CIRCLIP-TYPE-C,32MM (Ref # 481)

PART NUMBER

92049-0029
92049-0090
92049-1520
92049-1523
92049-1550
92055-0122
92055-0123
92065-058
92066-0027
92066-0085
92066-1303
92072-056
92145-0445
92145-0525
92150-1394
92151-1909
92153-1728
92153-1729
92153-1730
92170-2042
92172-0371
92180-0259
130BA0614
130BA0635
132BB0640
132BD0618
132BD0635
410AA0400
481)3200

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2 A N O NN R A A A A A A aiaaiaaaN

>
X

- Aa I d =2 NN = o



2011 TERYX" 750 Fl 4x4 SPORT

PARTS LIST
Drive Shaft-Front

ITEM NAME
PIN-SNAP (Ref # 554)
BALL-STEEL,11/32" (Ref # 600)

O RING,10MM (Ref # 670)

O RING,25MM (Ref # 671)
SHIM,45.3X57X0.15 (Ref # 92180A)
SHIM,45.3X57X0.2 (Ref # 92180B)
SHIM,45.3X57X1.2 (Ref # 92180C)
SHIM,45.3X57X1.0 (Ref # 92180D)
SHIM,45.3X57X0.5 (Ref # 92180E)
SHIM,62X71X0.15 (Ref # 92180F)
SHIM,62X71X0.20 (Ref # 92180G)
SHIM,62X71X0.50 (Ref # 92180H)
SHIM,62X71X0.70 (Ref # 92180I)
SHIM,62X71X0.80 (Ref # 92180))
SHIM,62X71X0.90 (Ref # 92180K)
SHIM,62X71X1.00 (Ref # 92180L)
SHIM,62X71X1.10 (Ref # 92180M)
SHIM,62X71X1.20 (Ref # 92180N)
SHIM,60X72X0.15 (Ref # 921800
SHIM,60X72X0.20 (Ref # 92180P
SHIM,60X72X0.50 (Ref # 92180Q)
SHIM,60X72X0.80 (Ref # 92180R)
SHIM,60X72X1.00 (Ref # 92180S)
SHIM,60X72X1.20 (Ref # 92180T)
TUBE,3X7X350 (Ref # 92192)
TUBE,3X7X100 (Ref # 92192A)
TUBE,3X7X480 (Ref # 92192B)
TUBE,7X12X760 (Ref # 92192C)
WASHER,11.8X29X1.2 (Ref # 92200)

~~ | o~ — — p— — —~

)
)

AN~ A~ A~

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
554DA0400 1
600A1100 6
670B2010 1
671B2525 1
92180-0260 AR
92180-0261 AR
92180-0262 AR
92180-1205 AR
92180-1207 AR
92180-1390 AR
92180-1391 AR
92180-1392 AR
92180-1393 AR
92180-1394 AR
92180-1395 AR
92180-1396 AR
92180-1397 AR
92180-1398 AR
92180-1423 AR
92180-1424 AR
92180-1425 AR
92180-1426 AR
92180-1427 AR
92180-1428 AR
92192-0622 1
92192-0623 1
92192-0637 1
92192-0716 1
92200-0335 1

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2011 TERYX" 750 Fl 4x4 SPORT

PARTS LIST
Drive Shaft-Front

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER
WASHER,12X32X2.5 (Ref # 92200A) 92200-0336
NUT,DISC (Ref # 92210) 92210-1255
NUT,30MM (Ref # 92210A) 92210-1294

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1
2
1

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



