

2011 TERYX® 750 FI 4x4 SPORT

PARTS LIST

Drive Shaft-Front

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET (Ref # 11055)	11055-0422	1
GASKET,LH CASE (Ref # 11061)	11061-0272	1
HOUSING-CLUTCH (Ref # 13096)	13096-0018	1
SHAFT,CROSS (Ref # 13107)	13107-0149	1
SHIFTER,2/4WD ACTUATOR (Ref # 13139)	13139-0015	1
SWITCH-COMP,NEUTRAL (Ref # 13151)	13151-1080	1
LEVER,OUTER (Ref # 13168)	13168-0139	1
LEVER,DIFF-LOCK,INNER (Ref # 13168A)	13168-0141	1
LEVER,DIFF-LOCK (Ref # 13168B)	13168-0173	1
LEVER-COMP,INNER (Ref # 13236)	13236-0164	1
PLATE,DISC (Ref # 13271)	13271-1503	1
PLATE,CAM (Ref # 13272)	13272-0858	1
HOLDER-CABLE (Ref # 14044)	14044-0029	1
HOLDER-CABLE,DIFF-LOCK (Ref # 14044A)	14044-0036	1
HOLDER-CABLE (Ref # 14044B)	14044-0042	1
CASE-GEAR,CROSS (Ref # 14055)	14055-0033	1
CASE-GEAR,RH (Ref # 14055A)	14055-0038	1
CASE-GEAR,MDL (Ref # 14055B)	14055-0043	1
CASE-COMP-GEAR,LH (Ref # 14057)	14057-0005	1
COVER (Ref # 14091)	14091-0680	1
COVER,CROSS CASE (Ref # 14091A)	14091-0867	1
ACTUATOR (Ref # 16172)	16172-0014	1
DISC,T=1.20 (Ref # 41080)	41080-1499	AR
DISC,T=1.80 (Ref # 41080A)	41080-1500	AR
DISC,T=2.40 (Ref # 41080B)	41080-1501	AR
DISC ASSY,DIFFERENTIAL LOCK (Ref # 41080C)	41080-1512	1
COUPLING (Ref # 42034)	42034-0043	1
COUPLING (Ref # 42034A)	42034-0054	1
RING (Ref # 43058)	43058-0018	1

2011 TERYX® 750 FI 4x4 SPORT

PARTS LIST

Drive Shaft-Front

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOOT,UJ (Ref # 49006)	49006-0092	2
BOOT,DOJ (Ref # 49006A)	49006-0093	2
GEAR-BEVEL,10T (Ref # 49022)	49022-0018	2
GEAR-BEVEL,35T (Ref # 49022A)	49022-0030	1
GEAR-BEVEL,8T (Ref # 49022B)	49022-0032	1
GEAR-BEVEL,16T (Ref # 49022C)	49022-0047	2
SPIDER (Ref # 49050)	49050-1075	1
VALVE-ASSY (Ref # 49116)	49116-0024	1
YOKE,14T (Ref # 49117)	49117-0040	1
TUBE-ASSY (Ref # 51044)	51044-0053	1
TUBE-ASSY,BREATHER (Ref # 51044A)	51044-0056	1
JOINT-BALL (Ref # 59266)	59266-0037	2
NUT,LOCK,12MM,BLACK (Ref # 92015)	92015-1190	1
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1339	1
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92015B)	92015-1432	1
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033)	92033-1030	4
CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92037)	92037-1104	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A)	92037-1461	1
CLAMP,L=45 (Ref # 92037B)	92037-1539	1
RIVET,DISC (Ref # 92039)	92039-1258	2
PIN (Ref # 92043)	92043-0121	1
PIN,10X20 (Ref # 92043A)	92043-0142	1
PIN,6.2X8X14 (Ref # 92043B)	92043-1263	2
BEARING-BALL,6306A6 (Ref # 92045)	92045-0068	1
BEARING-BALL,#6009 (Ref # 92045A)	92045-1015	1
BEARING-BALL,16007 (Ref # 92045B)	92045-1230	1
BEARING-BALL,6910 (Ref # 92045C)	92045-1394	1
BEARING-NEEDLE,AJ501907 (Ref # 92046)	92046-0025	1
BEARING-NEEDLE,AK1116 (Ref # 92046A)	92046-1286	2

2011 TERYX® 750 FI 4x4 SPORT

PARTS LIST

Drive Shaft-Front

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SEAL-OIL,SDD7 25X57X7 HS (Ref # 92049)	92049-0029	2
SEAL-OIL,55X77X9 (Ref # 92049A)	92049-0090	1
SEAL-OIL,TC14245 (Ref # 92049B)	92049-1520	1
SEAL-OIL,KICK PEDAL (Ref # 92049C)	92049-1523	1
SEAL-OIL,TC 12X22X7 (Ref # 92049D)	92049-1550	1
RING-O (Ref # 92055)	92055-0122	1
RING-O,169.3X3.1 (Ref # 92055A)	92055-0123	1
GASKET,10.5X16X1 (Ref # 92065)	92065-058	1
PLUG (Ref # 92066)	92066-0027	1
PLUG,DRAIN,10X12 (Ref # 92066A)	92066-0085	1
PLUG (Ref # 92066B)	92066-1303	1
BAND,L=186 (Ref # 92072)	92072-056	1
SPRING,RETURN (Ref # 92145)	92145-0445	1
SPRING,DIFF-LOCK LEVER (Ref # 92145A)	92145-0525	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1394	2
BOLT,10X35 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1909	2
BOLT,FLANGED,10X30 (Ref # 92153)	92153-1728	8
BOLT,FLANGED-SMALL,6X16 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-1729	2
BOLT,8X40 (Ref # 92153B)	92153-1730	6
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-2042	1
SCREW,SET,75X10 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0371	1
SHIM,45.3X57X0.8 (Ref # 92180)	92180-0259	AR
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130)	130BA0614	6
BOLT-FLANGED,6X35 (Ref # 130A)	130BA0635	1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X40 (Ref # 132)	132BB0640	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X18 (Ref # 132A)	132BD0618	1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X35 (Ref # 132B)	132BD0635	7
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL,4MM (Ref # 410)	410AA0400	1
CIRCLIP-TYPE-C,32MM (Ref # 481)	481J3200	1

2011 TERYX® 750 FI 4x4 SPORT

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll®

PARTS LIST

Drive Shaft-Front

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
PIN-SNAP (Ref # 554)	554DA0400	1
BALL-STEEL,11/32" (Ref # 600)	600A1100	6
O RING,10MM (Ref # 670)	670B2010	1
O RING,25MM (Ref # 671)	671B2525	1
SHIM,45.3X57X0.15 (Ref # 92180A)	92180-0260	AR
SHIM,45.3X57X0.2 (Ref # 92180B)	92180-0261	AR
SHIM,45.3X57X1.2 (Ref # 92180C)	92180-0262	AR
SHIM,45.3X57X1.0 (Ref # 92180D)	92180-1205	AR
SHIM,45.3X57X0.5 (Ref # 92180E)	92180-1207	AR
SHIM,62X71X0.15 (Ref # 92180F)	92180-1390	AR
SHIM,62X71X0.20 (Ref # 92180G)	92180-1391	AR
SHIM,62X71X0.50 (Ref # 92180H)	92180-1392	AR
SHIM,62X71X0.70 (Ref # 92180I)	92180-1393	AR
SHIM,62X71X0.80 (Ref # 92180J)	92180-1394	AR
SHIM,62X71X0.90 (Ref # 92180K)	92180-1395	AR
SHIM,62X71X1.00 (Ref # 92180L)	92180-1396	AR
SHIM,62X71X1.10 (Ref # 92180M)	92180-1397	AR
SHIM,62X71X1.20 (Ref # 92180N)	92180-1398	AR
SHIM,60X72X0.15 (Ref # 92180O)	92180-1423	AR
SHIM,60X72X0.20 (Ref # 92180P)	92180-1424	AR
SHIM,60X72X0.50 (Ref # 92180Q)	92180-1425	AR
SHIM,60X72X0.80 (Ref # 92180R)	92180-1426	AR
SHIM,60X72X1.00 (Ref # 92180S)	92180-1427	AR
SHIM,60X72X1.20 (Ref # 92180T)	92180-1428	AR
TUBE,3X7X350 (Ref # 92192)	92192-0622	1
TUBE,3X7X100 (Ref # 92192A)	92192-0623	1
TUBE,3X7X480 (Ref # 92192B)	92192-0637	1
TUBE,7X12X760 (Ref # 92192C)	92192-0716	1
WASHER,11.8X29X1.2 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0335	1

2011 TERYX[®] 750 FI 4x4 SPORT

PARTS LIST

Drive Shaft-Front

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
WASHER,12X32X2.5 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-0336	1
NUT,DISC (Ref # 92210)	92210-1255	2
NUT,30MM (Ref # 92210A)	92210-1294	1